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Youth Sailing World Championships

Results

Male One Person Dinghy v

Scoring System : Low Point Final results
Rating System : One Design Published : Fri 15 Dec 2023 14:08
Nr Sail Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
ITA Mattia CESANA 69.0 45.0 18.0 1.0 (24.0) 2.0 1.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 3.0
2 SLO Luka ZABUKOVEC JZS 109.0 60.0 (49.0) 4.0 21.0 1.0 18.0 4.0 1.0 7.0 4.0
BFD
3 POR Jodo PONTES POR 91.0 63.0 2.0 21.0 22.0 6.0 (28.0) 1.0 8.0 2.0 1.0
4 NED Hidde SCHRAFFORDT GWVDVB 103.0 68.0 3.0 3.0 19.0 8.0 7.0 (35.0) 10.0 12.0 6.0
5 SWE Erik NORLEN 109.0 78.0 9.0 29.0 2.0 5.0 (31.0) 11.0 9.0 11.0 2.0
6 BRA Felipe MALLMANN 107.0 80.0 19.0 2.0 (27.0) 18.0 6.0 19.0 5.0 1.0 10.0
FRAQUELLI
7 ESP David PONSETI 122.0 86.0 8.0 19.0 1.0 12.0 4.0 (36.0) 17.0 9.0 16.0
MESQUIDA
8 ISR Omer VERED SDOT YAM 135.0 86.0 (49.0) 6.0 5.0 9.0 29.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 5.0
VILENCHIK BFD
9 CRO Lovre BAKOTIC 122.0 92.0 13.0 20.0 13.0 11.0 (30.0) 16.0 4.0 6.0 9.0
10 ARG Ramon FRENE CNO 132.0 98.0 16.0 14.0 (34.0) 10.0 14.0 20.0 13.0 4.0 7.0
11 Sul Boris HIRSCH 129.0 104.0 7.0 10.0 (25.0) 19.0 19.0 13.0 3.0 18.0 15.0
12 CAN Sullivan NAKATSU CAN 139.0 107.0 1.0 8.0 28.0 13.0 13.0 10.0 23.0 (32.0) 11.0
13 HUN Soma SIGMOND Balatonfiredi 158.0 109.0 (49.0) 15.0 26.0 7.0 3.0 12.0 18.0 16.0 12.0
Yacht Club BFD
14 BEL Anders BULTYNCK 160.0 111.0 (49.0) 9.0 4.0 15.0 5.0 18.0 20.0 8.0 32.0
BFD
15 AUT Anton MESSERITSCH 166.0 117.0 (49.0) 5.0 17.0 3.0 23.0 42.0 2.0 5.0 20.0
BFD
16 POL Filip OLSZEWSKI MKS 2 174.0 125.0 (49.0) 26.0 8.0 4.0 20.0 39.0 7.0 13.0 8.0
Warszawa BFD
17 GRE loannidis 176.0 127.0 (49.0) 7.0 7.0 26.0 9.0 26.0 25.0 14.0 13.0
ALEXANDROS BFD
18 GER Max STIFF SHM 180.0 131.0 5.0 28.0 3.0 20.0 16.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 (49.0)
BFD
19 USA Nicholas MUELLER BYC 194.0 145.0 (49.0) 33.0 11.0 23.0 9.0 22.0 15.0 15.0 17.0
BFD STP
20 NZL George PILKINGTON  \Wakatere 184.0 147.0 22.0 13.0 9.0 (37.0) 25.0 9.0 30.0 20.0 19.0
Boating Club
21 IRL Fiachra McDONNELL RSGYC 198.0 149.0 10.0 35.0 16.0 17.0 12.0 33.0 16.0 10.0 (49.0)

BFD
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Team
Fevzi KURT

Emilios Max BOEROS

Jack GRAHAM-TROLL

Alejo di BLASI

Ozani LAFOND
Tatu UUSITALO
Mads WEGENER
Matthew FLORES

Wu TSAI-CHIEN

Aksel NAESHAGEN

Karel RATNIK
Stefano PENDOLA

Santiago GUINAND

Narimitsu TOYOZUMI

Peter JESSOP

Jan BELIK
Adhvait MENON

Russell YOM
Jaspar NIELSEN

Ziteng FENG
Mateo VIDAL
Ahmed EMAD
Walter PORTER
MOLLO

Paolo PERINO

Vicente STEVENS

Dario BESIC

Ethan YFRACH PEREZ

Club

Famagusta
Nautical Club

St. Thomas
Yacht Club
/Lauderdale
Yacht Club
AYC

Egaa Sejlklub

RMYC

PJK

HKSI

01126870354

PAWV
CISC

YCPE

1224

FVPR

CDCPYV, Chile

T
208.0

202.0

214.0
232.0

243.0

243.0

252.0

255.0

243.0

247.0
254.0
243.0
264.0

266.0
273.0

271.0
299.0

298.0
313.0

315.0

344.0

363.0

369.0

373.0

387.0

393.0

407.0

N
159.0

161.0

174.0
187.0

194.0

201.0

203.0

206.0

206.0

207.0
210.0
210.0
220.0

223.0
224.0

228.0
250.0

252.0
264.0

266.0

295.0

319.0

323.0

324.0

338.0

344.0

359.0

R1
17.0

4.0

6.0
26.0

(49.0)
BFD
16.0
STP

(49.0)
BFD

(49.0)
BFD
13.0
STP
23.0

32.0
28.0

26.0
STP
20.0

14.0

24.0
11.0

21.0
(49.0)
BFD
30.0

(49.0)
BFD
27.0

29.0

(49.0)
BFD
31.0

(49.0)
BFD
33.0

R2
11.0

25.0

17.0
12.0

36.0
24.0
16.0
32.0

(37.0)

22.0
41.0
18.0
30.0

34.0
23.0

31.0
40.0

27.0
39.0

38.0
43.0
(44.0)
42.0
48.0
45.0
47.0

46.0

R3
12.0

(41.0)

20.0
33.0

10.0
30.0
42.0
6.0
36.0

23.0
37.0
15.0
31.0

(43.0)
14.0

18.0
29.0

39.0
40.0

35.0
45.0
44.0
38.0
32.0
47.0
46.0

(48.0)

R4
14.0

16.0

(40.0)
21.0

36.0
25.0
29.0
30.0
35.0

34.0

24.0

31.0
(44.0)

33.0

(49.0)
UFD
27.0

22.0

41.0
28.0

32.0
38.0
43.0
39.0
42.0
45.0
46.0

47.0

R5

(49.0)
RET
26.0

21.0
(45.0)

15.0
(42.0)
22.0
27.0
17.0

(40.0)
(44.0)
24.0
2.0

11.0
38.0

32.0
33.0

10.0
34.0

(49.0)
BFD
39.0
36.0
STP
43.0
41.0
36.0
37.0

46.0

R6
25.0

21.0

3.0
24.0

23.0
5.0
15.0
34.0
8.0

27.0

29.0

30.0
2.0

38.0
37.0

(43.0)

(49.0)
DSQ
28.0

17.0
32.0
31.0
41.0
45.0
44.0

(49.0)
RET
41.0

STP
46.0

R7
14.0

29.0

38.0
26.0

21.0
31.0
19.0
24.0
34.0

28.0
12.0
(33.0)
42.0

36.0
32.0

41.0
39.0

45.0
37.0

27.0
35.0
40.0

(46.0)
43.0
48.0
STP

44.0

48.0

R8
17.0

22.0

33.0
24.0

29.0
39.0
35.0
30.0
36.0

28.0
21.0
31.0
43.0

25.0
37.0

26.0
41.0

(46.0)
38.0

34.0
27.0
44.0
45.0
40.0
47.0
42.0

48.0

R9

49.0
BFD
18.0

36.0
21.0

24.0

31.0
STP
25.0

23.0

27.0

22.0
14.0
33.0
44.0

26.0

29.0
STP
29.0

35.0

41.0
31.0

38.0

37.0

44.0

STP

42.0

34.0

39.0

41.0

STP
45.0






